
 

 

  

                                    Jurat E A Dulake  

                                                                               Jurat A M Opfermann  

Out of Hours – Jurat E A Dulake  

R O Y A L  C O U R T 

Week Commencing 14th April 2025 

 

 

 

MON 

14 

APR  

 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

B 

 

 

WJB 

 

AG -v- Powell (Legal argument) (2024/105) 

 

 

ASSIZE – O’Brien 

 

Single Judge  

 

 

- 

 

No. 2Old 

Library 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

 

 

TUE 

15 

APR  

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

B 

 

 

WJB 

 

AG -v- Powell (2024/105) 

 

 

ASSIZE – O’Brien 

 

EAD & AMO 

 

 

- 

 

No. 2Old 

Library 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

 

 

WED  

16 

APR  

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

 

B 

 

 

WJB 

 

AG -v- Powell (2024/105) 

 

 

ASSIZE – O’Brien 

 

EAD & AMO 

 

 

- 

 

No. 2Old 

Library 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

 

 

THU 

17 

APR  

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

 

B 

 

 

WJB 

 

 

ARB 

 

AG -v- Powell (2024/105) 

 

 

ASSIZE – O’Brien 

 

 

AG -v- Campbell (2024/059) 

 

EAD & AMO 

 

 

- 

 

 

Single Judge  

 

No. 2Old 

Library 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

Old Library  

No. 2 

 

 

 

 

FRI 

18 

APR  

   

 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

   

 

 

 

Bailiff     Jurats       

Deputy Bailiff   Jurats’ Room    

Commissioners   Chief Usher   Reception  Bailiff’s Judicial Secretary 

  


